SHN900A Series
Vector Network
Analyzer
Data Sheet
EN01B
i n t .s ig len t . com                                                                                                 1
Key Features
 Frequency range: 30 kHz - 26.5 GHz

SHN900A Data Sheet
in t .s ig lent .com                                                                                                 19
Ordering Information
Items Description Order number
Products
2 ports, 14G Vector Network Analyzer SHN914A
2 ports, 20G Vector Network Analyzer SHN920A
2 ports, 26.5G Vector Network Analyzer SHN926A
 standard fittings Quick Start, USB Type C Line, Rechargeable lithium battery, AC-DC adapter, Portable bag
TDA Option Time Domain Analysis SHN900-TDA
TDR Option Enhanced Time Domain Analysis SHN900-TDR
SA Option Spectrum analysis SHN900-SA
3.5mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603ME
3.5mm, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-4.5GHz F603FE
3.5mm, Male, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F604MS
3.5mm, Female, 50Ω Calibration Kit, 0-9GHz F604FS